STATE OF NEW JERSEY

DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PUBLIC SAFETY

1. Department:		2. Contact:		4. Date:						
Wall Twp Police Department 2700 Allaire Road Wall, NJ 07719 6. Alcotest Instrument Serial Number: 7. Simu		Todd Kazanowsky 3. Phone Number: 732-449-4500 nulator Component Serial Number: 8. Temperatu		11/25/19						
				5. County: Monmouth rature Probe Component Serial Number:						
						ARXA-0037		N/A	2	N/A
						9. Reason for Service:				1 0 E 80
Complaint received of the instru	ument experie	ncing multiple cor	itrol test failu	res.						
1 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1				* .						
and the second s										
100		Contract of	Par	factor of a section of						
10. Comments:		- M M M.								
Operational condition of the ins	strument was s	esessed by review	ing the perfor	mance history of the						
instrument. This revealed mult		그는 아이들은 얼마를 들었다. 그는 그녀는 그는 사람들은 얼마를 받는데 그리고 얼마를 들었다.	The state of the s	- I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I						
The instrument was placed out										
The instrument was placed out	or service and	returned to Drac	ger Sarety Dia	gnostics for evaluation.						
		A STATE OF THE STA		tions of a grant of						
				Constitution (1)						
Tank Marine Comment in 1	E 1 3 - 11 2025									
Last Known Sequential I			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	44 (*)						
11. The above Instrument/Compone	nt has been found	to be in satisfactory w	orking condition; r	o further action required.						
X 12. The above Instrument/Compone	ent is placed out of	service pending furthe	r evaluation.							
13. The shows instrument/Company	ent is placed back	in service.	W ₀	19						
☐ 13. The above Instrument/Compone										
P				The same of the sa						
"I have been certified by the Attorney (General as a Breatl	n Test Coordinator/Inst	tructor pursuant to	N.J.A.C. 13:51, et. seq. In my						
"I have been certified by the Attorney Cofficial capacity as a Breath Test Co	ordinator/Instructo	or I perform inspectio	ns of evidential l	preath test devices and related						
"I have been certified by the Attorney Cofficial capacity as a Breath Test Cocomponents of evidential breath test sys	ordinator/Instructo stems. I have insp	or I perform inspection bected the evidential br	ns of evidential leath test device lis	preath test devices and related ted on this report in my officia						
"I have been certified by the Attorney Cofficial capacity as a Breath Test Cocomponents of evidential breath test systematics." The results of my inspection	ordinator/Instructo stems. I have insp are recorded on th	or I perform inspection bected the evidential brais form. I certify that	ns of evidential leath test device list the forgoing states	preath test devices and related ted on this report in my official ments made by me are true and						
"I have been certified by the Attorney Cofficial capacity as a Breath Test Cocomponents of evidential breath test sys	ordinator/Instructo stems. I have insp are recorded on th	or I perform inspection bected the evidential brais form. I certify that	ns of evidential leath test device list the forgoing states	oreath test devices and related ted on this report in my official ments made by me are true and						
"I have been certified by the Attorney Cofficial capacity as a Breath Test Cocomponents of evidential breath test systematics. The results of my inspection accurate to the best of my knowledge.	ordinator/Instructo stems. I have insp are recorded on th	or I perform inspection bected the evidential brais form. I certify that	ns of evidential leath test device list the forgoing states	preath test devices and related ted on this report in my official ments made by me are true and						
"I have been certified by the Attorney Cofficial capacity as a Breath Test Cocomponents of evidential breath test systematics. The results of my inspection accurate to the best of my knowledge.	ordinator/Instructo stems. I have insp are recorded on th	or I perform inspection bected the evidential brais form. I certify that	ns of evidential leath test device list the forgoing states	preath test devices and related ted on this report in my official ments made by me are true and						
"I have been certified by the Attorney Cofficial capacity as a Breath Test Cocomponents of evidential breath test systematics. The results of my inspection accurate to the best of my knowledge.	ordinator/Instructor stems. I have inspare recorded on the I am aware that i	or I perform inspection bected the evidential brais form. I certify that	ns of evidential leath test device list the forgoing states statements made l	preath test devices and related ted on this report in my official ments made by me are true and						

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PUBLIC SAFETY

DIVISION OF STATE POLICE

Wall Twp Police Department 2700 Allaire Road Wall, NJ 07719 6. Alcotest Instrument Serial Number: ARXA-0037 9. Reason for Service: The alcotest instrument was ret	2. Contact: Todd Kazanowsky 3. Phone Number: 732-449-4500 7. Simulator Component Serial Number: N/A urned from outside evaluation and	5. County: Monmouth 8. Temperature Probe Component Serial Number: N/A
2700 Allaire Road Wall, NJ 07719 6. Alcotest Instrument Serial Number: ARXA-0037 9. Reason for Service:	3. Phone Number: 732-449-4500 7. Simulator Component Serial Number: N/A	5. County: Monmouth 8. Temperature Probe Component Serial Number: N/A
Wall, NJ 07719 6. Alcotest Instrument Serial Number: ARXA-0037 9. Reason for Service:	732-449-4500 7. Simulator Component Serial Number: N/A	Monmouth 8. Temperature Probe Component Serial Number: N/A
6. Alcotest Instrument Serial Number: ARXA-0037 9. Reason for Service:	7. Simulator Component Serial Number: N/A	8. Temperature Probe Component Serial Number: N/A
ARXA-0037 9. Reason for Service:	N/A	N/A
9. Reason for Service:	2000000 00000000 00000000	
	urned from outside evaluation and	d placed back in service.
10. Comments: See Draeger Return and Repair	form.	
Last Known Sequential H	File #:NA	
11. The above Instrument/Compone	ent has been found to be in satisfactory work	king condition; no further action required.
12. The above Instrument/Compone	ent is placed out of service pending further e	evaluation.
X 13. The above Instrument/Compone	ent is placed back in service.	

RETURN AND REPAIR FORM



Customer Information	B:	S:	
Company Name: Wall Twp. P.D.	., Wall, NJ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Date Received: 12/26/19	Date given	to service: 12/26/19	
Carrier: FedEx UPS Product: 6510 X 7110 7510 7410 Upper-half 7410 Whole Description: A B 110V A/C Adapter	DT5000 Printer Seria f 9510 Sim Serial# Probe Seria Warranty Ex Plus Demo Screener	NDA-PRI I	BDAY 2DAY NDA-STD Printer Paper
Mouthpieces	9510 Stylus	9510 Top Cover	Carrying Case
Mouthpieces Dry Gas	9510 Stylus Other (please specify)	9510 Top Cover	Carrying Case
Dry Gas	Other (please specify)	Test#:	
Dry Gas Repair Information Part Number	Other (please specify) Description	Test#:	Carrying Case Total Cost
Dry Gas Repair Information Part Number MP Cal 71	Other (please specify) Description Calibration	Test#:	
Part Number MP Cal 71 MP Labor	Other (please specify) Description Calibration Labor	Test#:	
Dry Gas Repair Information	Other (please specify) Description Calibration	Test#:	
Dry Gas Repair Information: Part Number MP Cal 71 MP Labor 6808455	Description Calibration Labor Fuel Cell Geared Engine	Test#:	
Part Number MP Cal 71 MP Labor 6808455 6808374	Description Calibration Labor Fuel Cell Geared Engine	Test#:	
Part Number MP Cal 71 MP Labor 6808455 6808374	Description Calibration Labor Fuel Cell Geared Engine	Test#:	

sustxfs010\Public\Forms\return and repair form 07_21_2011.p



Delivery receipt

Customer no. 150062190 Number of report 304839600

Please reference on inquiries

Consignee, 150062190

TOWNSHIP OF WALL

ATTN: SGT. ED LISTER

PO# 19-05702 2700 ALLAIRE RD

WALL TOWNSHIP NJ 07719-9570

Your order

Date of order: 12/27/2019 Purch.ord.no.: 19-05702

Draeger contact person

Service Support-IDT 800-437-2437 OPT 5 SS-IDT@draeger.com Date of receiving Delivery receipt date
/ / 02/14/2020

Customer, 150062190 TOWNSHIP OF WALL

ATTN: POLICE DEPARTMENT

PO# 19-05702 2700 ALLAIRE RD

WALL TOWNSHIP NJ 07719-9570

Branch text

Page 1

Quantity 001	Description ALCOTEST 7110 MK III USA	Part no. 8314246	Equipment - No. 1029600301	Serial - No. ARXA - 0037
			2	

Service note

Customer no. 150062190 Number of report 304839600

Date of receiving 02/06/2020

Please reference on inquiries

Customer

TOWNSHIP OF WALL

ATTN: POLICE DEPARTMENT

2700 ALLAIRE RD

WALL TOWNSHIP NJ 07719-9570

Consignee

TOWNSHIP OF WALL

ATTN: POLICE DEPARTMENT

2700 ALLAIRE RD

WALL TOWNSHIP NJ 07719-9570

Your order

Date of order: 12/27/2019

Your reference:

19-05702

Your contact person

Service Support-IDT 800-437-2437 OPT 5 SS-IDT@draeger.com NL-Text

Maintenance device list

Page 1

Item Quantity

1

1

EA

EA

Part no. Description

Service Order: 142314630

COE005911

Eq.No. : 1029600301 SN: ARXA-0037

Material: 8314246 ALCOTEST 7110 MK III USA

Inv.No. :
Location:

COE005911

R001 Repair time - normal hours

6808455 Sensor Alcotest B

6808374 Geared Engine, A7110/A9510